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ILL Network 06/24/17

124 songs, 7.4 hours, 681.7 MB

Name
Let Me Breathe - Clean
Let Me Breathe - Dirty

ExMan - Clean

Tipsy (Dancehall Soca Mix) - f/ Ru...
Tipsy (Drunk Off You Remix) - f/ R...

Tipsy (Happy Days Riddim) - f/ Ru...

Tipsy (Main Mix) - f/ Rupee

Feels - Clean - f/ Pharrell Williams,...

Feels - Dirty - f/ Pharrell Williams,...
Happy Hour (Remix)

Roll Call - Dirty

Roll Call - Radio

You Can Do It - Clean - f/ Jermain...

Whatever - Main - f/ Future, Young...

Nobody - Clean - f/ Alicia Keys &...

Nobody - Dirty - f/ Alicia Keys & Ni...

Signs - Clean
Don't Choose - Clean

Love Like Ours - Clean - f/ Tarrus...

Crew (Remix) - Clean - f/ Gucci M...

Crew (Remix) - Dirty - f/ Gucci Ma...

Crew (Remix) - Instru - f/ Gucci M...

Tone it Down - Clean - f/ Chris Bro...

Tone it Down - Dirty - f/ Chris Brown

Hood Certified - Clean - f/ Rappin4...
Hood Certified - Dirty - f/ Rappin4T...

Game 7 - Clean

Game 7 - Dirty

Hello Ego - Clean - f/ Chris Brown
Hello Ego - Dirty - f/ Chris Brown
Rozay & Games - Radio - f/ Mikey
Rozay & Games - Dirty - f/ Mikey

Time Album
2:54
2:54
3:06
3:41
2:52
3:29
2:50
3:43
3:44
4:12
4:26
4:26
2:44
5:00
4:31
4:31
3:54
3:42
3:57
4:01
4:00
2:58
3:41
3:41
3:37
3:37
3:32
3:32
3:48
3:48
3:38
3:37
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Artist

Action Bronson
Action Bronson
Alexus Bria
Black Shadow
Black Shadow
Black Shadow
Black Shadow
Calvin Harris
Calvin Harris
Carl Thomas
Dave Reynolds
Dave Reynolds
Deetranada

DJ Khaled

DJ Khaled

DJ Khaled
Drake

Dvsn

Estelle
Goldlink
Goldlink
Goldlink

Gucci Mane
Gucci Mane
Homicide
Homicide
Hustle Gang
Hustle Gang
Jhené Aiko
Jhené Aiko
JusRyan
JusRyan
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Name

Rozay & Games - Instru - Clean - f...
Rozay & Games - Clean Accapella...
Rozay & Games (Remix) - Clean -...
Rozay & Games (Remix) - Dirty - f...
On & On - Clean - f/ 50 Cent & Jer...
On & On - Dirty - f/ 50 Cent & Jere...

Fuck It Up - Clean - f/ T Wayne
Fuck It Up - Dirty - f/ T Wayne

Fuck It Up - Instru - f/ T Wayne
Fuck It Up (DJ Intro) - Clean - f/ T...

Fuck It Up (DJ Intro) - Dirty - f/ T W...
Go For Broke - Clean - f/ James Ar...
Go For Broke - Dirty - f/ James Art...
One | Want - Clean - f/ PARTYNE...
One | Want - Dirty - f/ PARTYNEX...

All Stars - Main - f/ Aima

Young Black America - Clean - f/ T...
Young Black America - Dirty - f/ Th...
No Complaints - Clean - f/ Offset &...
No Complaints - Dirty - f/ Offset &...

No Complaints - Radio - f/ Offset &...

| Got Bitches - Clean

Rags 2 Bags - Clean

Rags 2 Bags - Dirty

Summer Body - Clean - f/ Fabolous

Summer Body - Dirty - f/ Fabolous

Summer Body (Intro) - Clean - f/ F...
Summer Body (Intro) - Dirty - f/ Fa...

About Last Night (VIP) - Clean

About Last Night (VIP) - Clean Acc...

About Last Night (Sing 4 U) - Clean

About Last Night (Sing 4 U) - Clea...

APRIL (Dis Side) - Clean
APRIL (Dis Side) - Instru
APRIL (Dis Side) - Clean Accapella

Time Album
3:38
3:08
3:51
3:52
4:11
4:11
2:52
2:52
2:52
3:18
3:18
3:31
3:31
3:33
3:33
2:50
4:02
4:02
4:22
4:22
4:06
3:23
3:18
4:32
4:03
4:03
4:35
4:35
3:27
3:29
3:17
3:11
3:23
3:23
3:23

Artist

JusRyan
JusRyan
JusRyan
JusRyan

Lenny Grant
Lenny Grant

Lil Ronny MothaF
Lil Ronny MothaF
Lil Ronny MothaF
Lil Ronny MothaF
Lil Ronny MothaF
Machine Gun Kelly
Machine Gun Kelly
Majid Jordan
Maijid Jordan
Martin Solveig
Meek Mill

Meek Mill

Metro Boomin
Metro Boomin
Metro Boomin
Sean2 Miles
Swazy Styles
Swazy Styles
The-Dream
The-Dream
The-Dream
The-Dream
TrOyMaN
TrOyMaN
TrOyMaN
TrOyMaN
TrOyMaN
TrOyMaN
TrOyMaN
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Name

APRIL (DYLM) - Clean

APRIL (DYLM) - Instru

APRIL (DYLM) - Clean Accapella
APRIL (Lady Friend) - Clean
APRIL (Lady Friend) - Instru

APRIL (Lady Friend) - Clean Acca...

Naughty Ride - Clean - f/ Major La...

Rake It Up - Clean - f/ Nicki Minaj
Rake It Up - Dirty - f/ Nicki Minaj

Rake It Up - Super Clean - f/ Nicki...

Relationship - Main - f/ Future

Poor Fool - Main - f/ Swae Lee

Pree (DJ Tosh Mixshow Edit) - Clean
No Way Jose - Clean - f/ Young Gi...
No Way Jose - Dirty - f/ Young Gre...

Da Next Day

Kill Jill

Mic Jack

In the South

Order of Operations
All Night

Get Wit It
Overthunk
Chocolate

Made Man
Freakanomics
Follow Deez

I Can't Even Lie
(Intro) I'm so Grateful
Down for Life
Shining

Major Bag Alert

To the Max

Good Man

Wild Thoughts

Time
2:57
2:57
2:57
3:43
3:43
3:43
3:13
4:36
4:36
4:36
3:35
3:42
4:09
3:22
3:22
2:33
4:25
3:23
4:05
3:40
4:02
4:39
3:27
3:01
3:49
4:32
3:53
4:02
4:59
5:00
4:43
4:58
3:13
3:39
3:24

Album

BOOMIVERSE (Dirty)
BOOMIVERSE (Dirty)
BOOMIVERSE (Dirty)
BOOMIVERSE (Dirty)
BOOMIVERSE (Dirty)
BOOMIVERSE (Dirty)
BOOMIVERSE (Dirty)
BOOMIVERSE (Dirty)
BOOMIVERSE (Dirty)
BOOMIVERSE (Dirty)
BOOMIVERSE (Dirty)
BOOMIVERSE (Dirty)
Grateful (Clean)
Grateful (Clean)
Grateful (Clean)
Grateful (Clean)
Grateful (Clean)
Grateful (Clean)
Grateful (Clean)

Grateful (Clean)

Artist
TrOyMaN
TrOyMaN
TrOyMaN
TrOyMaN
TrOyMaN
TrOyMaN
Wizkid

Yo Gotti
Yo Gotti
Yo Gotti
Young Thug
2 Chainz
8Eight
9ine

9ine

Big Boi
Big Boi
Big Boi
Big Boi
Big Boi
Big Boi
Big Boi
Big Boi
Big Boi
Big Boi
Big Boi
Big Boi
DJ Khaled
DJ Khaled
DJ Khaled
DJ Khaled
DJ Khaled
DJ Khaled
DJ Khaled
DJ Khaled
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Name

Billy Ocean
I'm the One
On Everything
Pull a Caper

It's Secured

That Range Rover Came With Steps

Interlude (Hallelujah)

Nobody

Whatever

Interlude

Unchanging Love

Asahd Talk (Thank You Asahd)
Dreamseeker (Intro)

$ecret

As Bright as the Sun (Interlude)
Power

Take It Over

Giving Me Life (Interlude)

Stay Featuring BJ the Chicago Kid
Full Circle (Interlude)

Stand

Cool Breeze

Time
3:11
4:49
3:53
4:07
3:39
4:17
0:52
4:31
5:00
2119
3:27
0:16
1:58
3:24
1:33
3:11
3:17
1:32
3:58
1:04
3:10
4:10

Album

Grateful (Clean)
Grateful (Clean)
Grateful (Clean)
Grateful (Clean)
Grateful (Clean)
Grateful (Clean)
Grateful (Clean)
Grateful (Clean)
Grateful (Clean)
Grateful (Clean)
Grateful (Clean)
Grateful (Clean)
Dreamseeker
Dreamseeker
Dreamseeker
Dreamseeker
Dreamseeker
Dreamseeker
Dreamseeker
Dreamseeker
Dreamseeker

Dreamseeker

Artist

DJ Khaled
DJ Khaled
DJ Khaled
DJ Khaled
DJ Khaled
DJ Khaled
DJ Khaled
DJ Khaled
DJ Khaled
DJ Khaled
DJ Khaled
DJ Khaled
Goapele
Goapele
Goapele
Goapele
Goapele
Goapele
Goapele
Goapele
Goapele

Goapele
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